v GWMSSKT12MM
67 PIECE 1/2” DRIVE MASTER METRIC SOCKET SET IN FOAM STORAGE TRAY
GEARWRENCH mechanics tools have been designed with professional users in mind for better productivity,
access, and strength. The 67 piece 1/2” drive master metric socket set in a foam storage tray is one of the
wide collection of GEARWRENCH Modular Sets. These chemical and solvent resistant foam trays are designed
to fit in a wide range of tool storage systems, including our line of storage products. The foams are in
contrasting orange and black with high visibility size markings for easy tool identification. Each of the tools
fits in a custom cutout that provides optimal protection, organization, and accessibility.
GWMSSKT12MM
67 Piece 1/2” Drive Master Metric Socket Set
in Foam Storage Tray
Product Type Qty
6 Point Metric Sockets 15
12 Point Metric Sockets 25
Product Type Qty
6 Point Metric Deep Sockets 10
12 Point Metric Deep Sockets 17
Apex Tool Group, LLC
1000 Lufkin Road
Apex, NC 27539
©2025 Apex Tool Group, LLC www.gearwrench.com
GEARWRENCH and the GEARWRENCH logo are
registered trademarks of Apex Brands, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ATG-2018
SET CONTENTSGWMSSKT12MM
Cat. No. Description
80622 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
80623 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm
80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm
1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80805 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
80806 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
80745 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
80746 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
80747 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
80748D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
80749 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm
80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm
80811 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 25mm
80681 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 26mm
80812 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 27mm
80682 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 28mm
80683 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 29mm
80813 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 30mm
80814D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 32mm
80815D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 36mm
1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80637 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
80638 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
80639 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
80640 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80641 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
80642 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
80643 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
80644 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
80645 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
80646D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80781 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
80782 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
80783 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
80784 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80785 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
80786 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
80787 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
80788 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
80789 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
80790 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
80817D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 20mm
80818 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm
80820 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm
80822 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 24mm
80824 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 27mm
80826 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 30mm
80827 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 32mm
1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS